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Baselios Mathews II College of Engg., Sasthamcotta

13 John Cox Memorial CSI Institute of Tech., Kannammoola

15 AKM Polytechnic College, Kannanalloor

Sports Organizer

20 Musaliar College of Engineering, Chirayinkeezh

21 Govt. Polytechnic College, Attingal

17 MGM Polytechnic College, Kilimanoor

18 PA Aziz College of Engg. & Tech., Karukulam

19

16 Model Polytechnic College, Karunagappally

11 Govt. Polytechnic College, Nedumangadu

12 Younus College of Polytechnic, Kottarakkara

14 Central Polytechnic College, Thiruvananthapuram

10 Govt. Polytechnic College, Adoor

6 Govt. Polytechnic College, Neyyattinkara

7 Govt. Polytechnic College, Ezhukone

8 Govt. Polytechnic College, Punalur

9 UKF College of Engineering & Tech., Parippally

4 Muslim Association College of Engg., Venjarrammoodu

5 College of Engineering, Pathanapuram

2 Sree Narayana Institute of Tech., Adoor

3 Rajadhani Institute of Engg. & Tech., Nedumparambu

1 Sree Narayana Polytechnic College, Kottiyam

South Zone
Event:- Football (Male)

FIXTURE

Report Generated on 22-12-2025, 7.53 PM



Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

18 MGM Polytechnic College, Kilimanoor

19 Baselios Mathews II College of Engg., Sasthamcotta

Sports Organizer

20 John Cox Memorial CSI Institute of Tech., Kannammoola

21 Govt. Polytechnic College, Attingal

15 Rajadhani Institute of Engg. & Tech., Nedumparambu

17 Muslim Association College of Engg., Venjarrammoodu

16 PA Aziz College of Engg. & Tech., Karukulam

11 Govt. Polytechnic College, Ezhukone

12 Musaliar College of Engineering, Chirayinkeezh

14 Sree Narayana Polytechnic College, Kottiyam

13 Govt. Polytechnic College, Adoor

8 Model Polytechnic College, Karunagappally

9 Govt. Polytechnic College, Nedumangadu

10 Govt. Polytechnic College, Neyyattinkara

4 Sree Narayana Institute of Tech., Adoor

5 Younus College of Polytechnic, Kottarakkara

6 AKM Polytechnic College, Kannanalloor

7 College of Engineering, Pathanapuram

2 Govt. Polytechnic College, Punalur

3 UKF College of Engineering & Tech., Parippally

1 Central Polytechnic College, Thiruvananthapuram

South Zone
Event:- Cricket (Male)
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